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Elaine Blair*

Sam Burland*

Sue Coulighan*

Rick Curry*

Betty D'0liveira*

~| Deborah Gilmore*

DEVELOPMENT
PROPERTY

42 metres frontage
on Highway #7 core

4 commercial area.
'| David* or

Sam Burland*
06-687-90

LOOKING FOR A
LITTLE BIT OF
SPACE?

Just under 1/2 acre on the
edge of town. Lovely custom
bungalow never before
offered for sale. Hrdwd flrs, 2

baths, eat-in kit, sunroom.
Elizabeth Doell*
07-207-30

INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY
Commercial triplex in
Downtown Acton, 2
stores and one renovat-

ed apartment.
David* or Sam Burland*
07-260-90

BRING YOUR
CAMERA

i You'll want to take pictures

of the spectacular views
from this almost 3000 sq. ft.
441 br bungalow, 1 acre,
w/o basement, stone fire-
place.

{ Sandra Brianceau*

07-144-91

IT’S ALL HERE
Everything that you
could imagine in a 2
storey red brick in
Georgetown South.
David* or
Sam Burland*

07-267-30

AH-CHOO
NO MORE!

Allergy free hardwood and
ceramic floors throughout.
Upgraded  kitchen, 4
bdrms, 3 baths. Virtual tour
at www.HeyRay.ca
Ray Chesher*

07-264-30

TIMESHARE
OPPORTUNITIES
Horseshoe Valley, Barrie.
Red Week - Feb weeks
avail. Call for a full expla-
nation & see how afford-
able timeshare owner-

ship can be.

07-189-99

PARADISE IN
ORANGEVILLE!

Custom 3 bdrm exec
sidesplit on 1/3 acre. 40’
kidney shaped pool with
mature trees/shrubs/gar-
dens. Oak finishings

B throughout. $399,900.

Peter Zavitz*
07-142-99

MAGNIFICENT
ESTATE HOME!
Located on a stunning
treed lot in the Town of
Erin. Hardwood flrs,
main flr office, huge
loft, 3 bay garage, mas-

sive kitchen.

| Elizabeth Doell*

07-261-91

LR

Jerri-Ellen Fraser* Ruth Germain*

SUNFILLED
LOG+BOARD
+BATTEN
20 ACRES
Designer kitchen o/l pool
| + cabana. 4 bdrm, great
room, cathedral ceiling, 2

# car gar + attached work-

shop + unfinished loft.
Martha Summers*
07-262-31

COMPLETE HOBBY
FARM $899,000
South Erin, 11+ acres,
| updated century home,

& 7 stall barn, 50 x 30

| garage, 50 x 100 indoor
arena.
Martha Summers*
07-136-91

ARNIE MILLER -
CUSTOM
BUNGALOW
| Open concept w/2-1/2
| car gar + sep heated

'| workshop. Estate lot

with views. $629,000.
Martha Summers*
07-241-91

35 WOODED
ACRES
3 bedroom bungalow
w/fin low level at w/o.
Cathedral ceilings,

L8 stone FP, main fir office

& fam rm.
Martha Summers*
06-417-91

PRICED TO SELL
Fully renovated, 2 bed-
room detached home.
Backing onto Fairy
Lake.

Mike Cooke and
Elaine Blair*
07-222-90

GREAT PRICE
& YOU’'RE IN
BUSINESS
Seats 40, wonderful décor
w/fireplace/TV’s. Kitchen
equip. in excellent condi-
tion. Good catering busi-
ness. LLBO. $119,000.
Elaine Turkington*
06-501-91

92 ACRE
HORSE FARM
2 barns, 19 stalls, many
paddocks, equipment,
| shed, apartment.
Fabulous property.

$725,000.
Kathy Ellis*
07-157-91

COUNTRY ACRE -

EDGE OF TOWN
Outskirts of Acton with
municipal water and sewer.
Private treed setting with
space for large vehicles.
Spacious 4-level home with
much updating.

Matthew* or John Hill*

07-138-90

Dianne Penrice*

WELL LOCATED
FAMILY HOME
4+ bdrms, family room
w/woodburning  fire-
place & w/o to deck,
lovely lot, quiet cul-de-

sac. Furnace 2005.

07-255-30

GLEN WILLIAMS
ON THE RIVER!!!

; Simply awesome -

first time offered -
Stunning  Custom

i Home!! Listen to the

river!! $789,000!!
Iris Irwin*
07-212-30

PRETTY & PRIVATE
+ CLOSE TO TOWN
Bungalow w/completely
finished w/o basement.
2.8 acres, private pond

| & pool providing great

views from all the pic-
ture windows. 10++.

Kathy Ellis* 07-199-91

EXECUTIVE
COUNTRY RETREAT
12+ acres, mature
hrdwd, pastoral views, 9

" bdrms w/full ensuites,

dining/conf. facilities, all

on 3 levels. Sep. self-

contained apt.

Martha Summers* *
06-649-91

MISSISSAUGA
CHIC
Located on quiet cres-
cent mins to GO
Station. 5 bedrooms, 3
bathrms, hrdwood
throughout. $399,900.

Ruth Germain*
07-242-99

RARE HANDSOME
3 BEDROOM
BUNGALOW

In estate subdivision, .66

ac. 9 ceilings, crown|

mouldings. Interior pil-
lars, soft colours. Great]
area for families.

= John Day* 07-239-91

HALTON
BUILDING LOT
$194,000
120’ x 240’ treed lot. 20 x
40 recent gar/workshop,

d existing well & driveway,
| no development fees.

Martha Summers*
06-604-31

SPACIOUS COUNTRY
BUNGALOW
Unique chalet-inspired
design with stone fire-
places, cathedral ceilings,
4 bdrms, 3 bthrms, huge
deck, 2 car garage, 15

mins from 401.
Ruth Germain*
07-259-30

GLEN WILLIAMS
$799,000
Upgraded with all the
“toys” including home

theatre. Inground

pool. Extensive land-

scaping & much more.

Martha Summers*
06-476-30

CALEDON -
CUSTOM EXECUTIVE
$799,000
Open concept 4 bdrms,
3 lofts, screened in
porch wi/fireplace, fin

lower level.
Martha Summers*

Deborah Gilmore*

Kathy Ellis*

ARBORGLEN

| Ravine! 3500 sq ft

Samner Model. 5
bdrms, fin bsmt, pool,
hot tub, granite! Visit
it at:
www.jilljohnson.ca
Jill Johnson*
07-268-30

CUSTOM BUILT
BUNGALOW
2700 sq. ft. with walkout
basement. Set on 2 acre
ravine lot with fabulous

~views of the Toronto
4| Skyline. Superior finishes.

Mature landscaping.
Rod* & Dinah

. Presswood*

06-508-31

FAMILY
VALUES
Super starter with 3
bdrms & finished
basement. Walk to
GO, parks, downtown
Georgetown.  Child

06-599-30

A HONEY OF A
HOME!
Family home, home based
business potential, Ig in-
law or nanny suite w/sepa-
rate entrance, wheelchair

8 accessible. 2 yards +

above ground pool.
07-250-30

ROCKWOOD
COBBLESTONE
ESTATES
Custom stone, land-
scaped ravine setting, fin-
ished lower level, 4th
bdrm, w/o to private yard.
U/G kit open to family

room & sunroom.
Martha Summers*
07-263-91

COUNTRY CLOSE
TO TOWN

Great home on large pri-
vate lot with mature
trees. 4 bdrms, custom
eat-in kit, huge rec room
with custom wet bar.
John Hill* or

Matthew Hill* 07-266-90

COUNTRY CLOSE
TO TOWN
$1,500,000

4 Superb 41 acres, 5 bdrm

stone home, stone coach

house, pond, pool, and

more. Amazing.

Martha Summers*
07-249-91

A ONCE IN A LIFE-
TIME LOCATION
Spacious bungalow, on
16+ ac. Privately situat-
ed on top of the Niagara
Escarpment w/stunning
views. Fab i/g pool &

cabana.

06-416-31

BELWOOD LAKE -
$129,000

H 3 bdrm waterfront cot-

tage. New shingles &
deck in ‘05. Leased lot.
Furnishings included.

100 amp service &

drilled well.
Rick Curry* 07-254-99

AND

RESTOULE
CHARM

Open concept, 3 bdrm
home on 39 acres.
Oversized 2 car heated
garage/workshop,
screened deck + open
deck & covered veranda.
Rick Curry*

07-169-99

41 ACRE
COUNTRY ESTATE
$849,000
6 bdrm custom home,
pretty treed property, 2
ponds, trails, minutes to

Village.
Martha Summers*
07-155-91

PRETTY & CUTE
BUNGALOW!
17 acres, open views,
w/forest &  walking
trails. Open flr plan,

‘| stone f/place, pretty

kitchen, loads of w/outs
to wrap around deck &
super views.

Kathy Ellis*  07-244-91

RARE AND SCENIC
RAVINE LOT
One of Georgetown’s most
desirable streets. Spacious
& beautifully decorated,

@ backs onto wooded ravine.

Finished walkout base-
ment. $569,000.
Kathy Ellis* 07-225-30

RENTAL -
GEORGETOWN
3 bdrm townhouse |,
$1300/mth plus utilities,
first, last, references,
credit check, no smok-

ing, no pets.
Martha Summers*
07-245-30

CONTRACTOR?
TRUCKER?
Great location - close
to Steeles/401. Dble
garage, 3 bdrm home
on 1/2 acre. Virtual tour

at:
www.HeyRay.ca
Ray Chesher*
07-228-31

ESTATE LIVING
ON 3+ ACRES

Custom executive bunga-
low, 3+3 bdrms, granite
kitchen, hrdwd, ceramics,
fabulous completely fin-
ished walkout w/games
rm, rec rm. 10+++.
$799,000.

Iris Irwin* 07-115-30

10 SPECTACULAR
ACRES

§ 3000 sq. ft. 4 bdrm cus-

tom home w/fin bsmt,

§ large principal rms, for-

mal liv/din rm w/wood-
burning f/place, huge
kitchen & family room.
Steve Jenkins*
07-247-90

ERIN
PRETTY 3 ACRES
in southeast Erin.
Rolling land suitable
for walkout bungalow.

Martha Summers*
06-592-VL

VACANT LAND

MAKE THEM
JEALOUS!
Lovely 3 bdrm, 4 bath
home with finished

basement and fantas-

tic backyard.
Virtual tour at
www.HeyRay.ca
Ray Chesher*
07-265-30

CUSTOM
BUNGALOW
2 ACRES $599,000
3 bdrm, open concept,
hardwood floos, 3 sided
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